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

ACTON 103 Meln Street, 2 bedroom ept

494-3125 .

2 bedroom basement apt., avail. April 1,
$700. month. plus 40% utilities. 905-
873—6744

ATTENTION: Rooms, bachelor and 1
bedroom apartments with all furnishings

& utilities, for good people. No pets. 905-
B??—BBSE

BALLINAFAD 2 bedroom ept

main

parking, laundry, $1050./mnth. inclusive.
(41 6) 248—1 105

ACT CIH Ierge one ber.:lreem apt. $600 plue
utilities. 519 853 5080 or 519 853- 5352

apartment. $850/mth utilities included.

- Call (905)877-5384

COUNTRY setting, 2 bedreem ept I::nght
like new, approx. 1000 sq. ft., stove, fridge,

905-455-8339

GEORGETOWN 2 bedroom apt, small
building, $1000/mth inclusive. first/last.
Immediately. Call Brian (905)702-1532

$1200/mth plus. (416) 626—-6640

GEORGETOWN good-sized 2 bedroom, |
floor apartment private
entrance/verandah centrally located, no pets.

plue hydro, lmme{:llet’celyr (905)702-0465

LARGE one bedroom apt, Downtown
Georgetown, $795/mth inclusive . Call

LEGAL apt. in quiet home, new carpet &

Shared
| accommodation

month inclusive. First/last. No smoking/pets.

A Metroland Community Product serving the community of Halton Hills

' FAX (905) 873-0398

[ Wildwood
Realty Inc.

Realtor .
Georgetown Office

873-8839

BRAMPTON LINE

454-8706 s

“DO BUSINESS \*ea:
WHERE BUSINESS
IS BEING DC}NE"

¥

mente & Flats for rent

NEW ONE bedroom basement, avail.
imm. $750/mth, utilities included, first & last.
Laundry. Absolutely no smoking, no pets.
(905)873-8092

" ROCKWOOD cozy one bedroom apt

above office. Avail. April 1st 2002.. $700/mth
plus utilities. No pets, first/last, references.
Contact Allan (BBB) 65&4348

| SMALL one hedreem haeement apt.

Suitable for single female. Everything
included in $650. First/last. Non smoker,
no pets, 905-873-6689. Available April
1st.

TERRA Cotta, main floor, in-law suite for
rent in private cottage style home, on the
river, suitable for professional female who
enjoys country living. $750. utilities included,
shared kitchen. References, avail.
. immediately. 905-877-7577

Il:m Houses for rent

- GEORGETOWN, 4 bedreom-3 baths,
. alc, large vyard, quiet street.
$1450/mth.+utilities. Call after noon-time
1-562-421-5288.

OPEN concept link home, 3 bedroom,
eat-in kitchen, Fenced yard and garage.
Avail. May 1 (519) 853-5658

Townhouses
for rent

HWY 7/Winston Churchill 3 bedreem-plue,
large Townhouse finished basement, 5
appliances, 2 parking, $1180/mth plus

-~ utilities. Aprlll (905)?02 -0839

WANTED one bedroom apt.,

May 1,

central location, all inclusive. Call collect. |
1-905-704-1606

Rooms for reE
& wanted

1-BEDROOM in country, share everything
including washer/dryer $450/mth plus
15% utilities. Available A.S.A.P. 905-875-
13602

MY Mernmy s looking to rent a room in our

- home we share the kitchen, laundry and

bath, so please be clean and responsible,
first & last is a must. Please call (905)866-
8318. P.S. we also have an one bedroom
basement apt.

NEW townhouse in Georgetown. Own
bedroom, 4pc. bath, a/c, shared kitchen,
laundry, all appliances. Own parking.
$550!mth plue 1/2 utilities. 905-702-0114.

ATTENTION Gardeners! Looking for
roommate to share country house in
Norval. Large property, large garden.
$500 inclusive. No cigarette smokers.
(905)877-4469

. MINI Storage, heated downtown
Georgetown, Convenient, inexpensive

storage space. 10'x10' unit, $95. Smaller
units from $50. and up {905)8??—5410

| FlELlABLE-eefe storage units for rent in

heated building downtown Acton. Cars/boats
included. Variable sizes available at very
low price. Call (519)853-9638 (519)853-
2888.

~ VEHICLE storage inside/out, cars, boats,

RV's, etc. Security fenced and monitored
from $30./month. Cribco 905-877-1876.

Halls &
lod

BALLINAFAD hall for rent. Banquets,

LIONS Club Hall, for parties, banquets, |
wedding and stags. 877-3887

BRUCE ELMSLIE
President***

Halls &
| lodges =

OPTIMIST Club hall, air- eend|t|enecl
kitchen, bar, parking, capacity 90. Rate $75
to $350. Call (905)877-2931

Vacation
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